
Klasyfikacja generalna

Razem

1. MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 24406 26693 51099

2. CKS Szczecin 24765 20318 45083

3. Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 19214 12432 31646

4. Ślaskie WOPR 7396 23251 30647

5. KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 5697 17537 23234

6. WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 17618 4600 22218

7. Gdańskie Ratownictwo Wodne 12349 7699 20048

8. WOPR Skierniewice 11860 5912 17772

9. PiR Ustronie Morskie 10482 7259 17741

10. Słupskie WOPR 5409 4682 10091

11. Lubuski WOPR 2458 7249 9707

12. Kościerskie WOPR 5812 3699 9511

13. UKS Stołeczne WOPR 4229 3520 7749

14. WOPR Żyrardów 2451 2015 4466

15. KS Shark Team Słupsk 3964 3964

16. WOPR Wielkopolska 3550 3550

Punktacja drużynowa Kobiet:

Razem

1. MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 26693

2. Ślaskie WOPR 23251

3. CKS Szczecin 20318

4. KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 17537

5. Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 12432

6. Gdańskie Ratownictwo Wodne 7699

7. PiR Ustronie Morskie 7259

8. Lubuski WOPR 7249

9. WOPR Skierniewice 5912

10. Słupskie WOPR 4682

11. WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 4600

12. KS Shark Team Słupsk 3964

13. Kościerskie WOPR 3699

14. UKS Stołeczne WOPR 3520

15. WOPR Żyrardów 2015

Punktacja drużynowa Mężczyzn:

Razem

1. CKS Szczecin 24765

2. MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 24406

3. Dolnośląskie WOPR Gimbasket 19214

4. WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 17618

5. Gdańskie Ratownictwo Wodne 12349

6. WOPR Skierniewice 11860

7. PiR Ustronie Morskie 10482

8. Ślaskie WOPR 7396

9. Kościerskie WOPR 5812

10. KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 5697

11. Słupskie WOPR 5409

12. UKS Stołeczne WOPR 4229

13. WOPR Wielkopolska 3550

14. Lubuski WOPR 2458

15. WOPR Żyrardów 2451


